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Count of Members by Sections Expiring 12/31/2020

Name

Teaching and Learning in Sociology
Methodology

Medical Sociology

Crime, Law, and Deviance

Sociology of Education

Family

Organizations, Occupations, and Work
Theory

Sociology of Sex and Gender
Community and Urban Sociology
Social Psychology

Peace, War, and Social Conflict
Environmental Sociology

Marxist Sociology

Sociological Practice and Public Sociology
Sociology of Population

Political Economy of the World-System
Aging and the Life Course
Sociology of Mental Health

Collective Behavior and Social Movements
Racial and Ethnic Minorities
Comparative-Historical Sociology
Political Sociology

Asia and Asian America
Sociology of Emotions
Sociology of Culture

Science, Knowledge, and Technology
Communication, Information Technologies, and Media
Latina/o Sociology

Alcohol, Drugs, and Tobacco

Children and Youth

Sociology of Law

Rationality and Society
Sociology of Religion

International Migration

Race, Gender, and Class
Mathematical Sociology
Sociology of Sexualities

History of Sociology

Economic Sociology

Labor and Labor Movements

Animals and Society
Ethnomethodology and Conversation Analysis
Evolution, Biology, and Society
Disability in Society

Low

35
11
45
30
20
15
33
35
43
30
22
19
24
21
19
14
28
24
16
35
29
39
34
24

9
40
27
18
13
12

6
20

3
24
27
38

9
20
11
21
19
14

9

10

8/3/2020
‘ Student Regular Total
138 400 573
104 247 362
258 578 881
173 264 467
203 388 611
156 379 550
205 541 779
221 468 724
335 595 973
156 345 531
226 321 569
68 152 239
180 267 471
79 146 246
95 177 291
104 322 440
99 163 290
117 346 487
67 186 269
204 451 690
214 576 819
216 431 686
264 451 749
149 208 381
78 129 216
296 574 910
170 350 547
116 198 332
115 239 367
45 86 143
94 229 329
136 234 390
15 91 109
101 279 404
200 359 586
334 533 905
87 156 252
170 222 412
39 154 204
216 431 668
101 197 317
42 75 131
23 75 107
21 66 91
40 111 161



Section \ ] Name Low Student Regular Total
46 Sociology of Human Rights 13 57 144 214
a7 Altruism, Morality, and Social Solidarity 6 67 146 219
48 Sociology of Body and Embodiment 13 96 153 262
49 Global and Transnational Sociology 30 217 390 637
50 Inequality, Poverty, and Mobility 31 284 490 805
51 Sociology of Development 22 124 278 424
52 Sociology of Consumers and Consumption 10 59 132 201
53 Indigenous Peoples and Native Nations 0 6 4 10

Grand Totals 1,124 7,380 14,927 23,431




